surge protection utilizes the
most unique and safest means
of protecting your building from
transients caused by lightning,
utility grid switching, power line
arcing or electrical accidents.
The Hubbell service entrance
protection system has a peak

sine wave.
All panel products are UL (cUL) Listed to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Service entrance surge protection with 320,000 peak amperage capacity.*
PHASE REPLACEMENT
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION CATALOG # MODULE
120/240V 1ø HBL3P320 HBL320M120
120/208V 3ø Wye HBL4P320 HBL320M120
240V 3ø Delta HBL5P320 HBL320M240
240/120V 3ø Delta HBL6P320 HBL320M120 &
HBL320M220
220/380V 3ø Wye HBL7P320 HBL320M220
277/480V 3ø Wye HBL8P320 HBL320M277
480V 3ø Delta HBL9P320 HBL320M480
347/600V 3ø Wye HBL10P320 HBL320M347
*Surge Counter available, Catalog #HBLSC
HBL320M120
HBLSC
HBL4P320

sine wave.
All panel products are UL (cUL) Listed to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Branch panel surge protection with 160,000 peak amperage capacity.*
PHASE REPLACEMENT
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION CATALOG # MODULE
120/240V 1ø HBL3P160 HBL160M120
120/208V 3ø Wye HBL4P160 HBL160M120
240V 3ø Delta HBL5P160 HBL160M240
240/120V 3ø Delta HBL6P160
HBL160M120 &
HBL160M220
220/380V 3ø Wye HBL7P160 HBL160M220
277/480V 3ø Wye HBL8P160 HBL160M277
480V 3ø Delta HBL9P160 HBL160M480
347/600V 3ø Wye HBL10P160   HBL160M347
*Surge Counter available, Catalog #HBLSC
HBL4P160
HBL4P160
HBL160M120